32 Omega Modules OBB | EasyHandling Basic
Bosch Rexroth Corporation, R310A 2407/02.2012
17
33.5
0.4+0.2
30
16
.5

Imax  = maximum current
Jm  = mass moment of inertia
Motor Part number Type designation
Without holding brake Without holding brake
MSK040 B-0450 R911316887 MSK040B-0450-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
B-0600 R911306058 MSK040B-0600-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
C-0450 R911320143 MSK040C-0450-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
C-0600 R911306060 MSK040C-0600-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
MSK050 B-0300 R911308506 MSK050B-0300-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
B-0450 R911326097 MSK050B-0450-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
B-0600 R911299935 MSK050B-0600-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
C-0300 R911307944 MSK050C-0300-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
C-0450 R911316880 MSK050C-0450-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
C-0600 R911298354 MSK050C-0600-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
MSK076 C-0300 R911314849 MSK076C-0300-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
C-0450 R911318098 MSK076C-0450-NN-M1-UG0-NNNN
1) Without holding brake
 39
 R310A 2407/02.2012, Bosch Rexroth Corporation
 EasyHandling Basic | Omega Modules OBB
Ø
E
Ø
D
C B
A
ØG
ØF
A H
IndraDyn S Servo Motor MSM
Motor Mass1) Dimensions (mm)
nmax M0 Mmax PN A B1) C ØD ØE ØF ØG H
(min–1) (Nm) (Nm) (W) (kg)
MSM 031C 5000 1.3 3.8 400 1.2/1.7 60 98.5/135 30 14 50 70 4.5 73
MSM 041B 4500 2.4 7.1 750 2.3/3.1 80 112/149 35 19 70 90 6 93
Motor Part number Type designation
Without
holding brake
With
holding brake
Without
holding brake
With
holding brake
MSM 031C 0300 R911325139 R911325140 MSM 031C-0300-NN-M0-CH0 MSM 031C-0300-NN-M0-CH1
MSM 041B 0300 R911325143 R911325144 MSM 041B-0300-NN-M0-CH0 MSM 041B-0300-NN-M0-CH1
nmax  = maximum motor speed
M0 60K = continuous torque at standstill
Mmax = maximum torque
PN  = continuous power
1) Without/with holding brake